M ic r o /s y s  3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
PC/104 expansion cards
 [Items above in Section 4]
RS232/RS485 devices
Custom
Standoffs, STDOFF01
  [Items above in Section 5]

M ic r o /s y s  3730 Park Place, Montrose, CA 91020 (818)244-4600 Fax (818)244-4246
email: info@embeddedsys.com
Ordering Information:
Single Board Computer:
SBC1586 Pentium CPU, 266MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash
SBC1586-1 Pentium CPU, 266MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash,
Ethernet
SBC1586-ET Pentium CPU, 166MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash,
-40°C to +85°C  operating
temp
SBC1586-1-ET Pentium CPU, 166MHz,
64MB RAM, 1M Flash,
Ethernet, -40°C to +85°C
operating temp
DK1586 Development kit - firmware,
cables, docs
SDK-Linux Linux kit (requires Ethernet
and 1586OPT50)
1586OPT3 128MB RAM total
1586OPT4 256MB RAM total
1586OPT14 COM3/COM4, temperature
sensor
1586OPT25 MSDOS 5.0 Bootable A:
Flash Disk
1586OPT50 Linux startup kernel
installed in flash
Accessories: